

FLASH FARES - 2 WEEKS ONLY

On Sale 1 Aug 19

							Per person twin share*				3rd/4th	
Departure Port	Destination	Departs	Cruise	Nts	Ship	Inside	Obs. Oceanview	Oceanview	Balcony	Mini-Suite	Guest	Offer ends
Yokohama	Sea of Japan	23 Aug 19	M931	9	Diamond Princess	\$692	\$797	\$849	\$891	\$1,112	\$524	15 Aug 19
		23 Sep 19	M935	9	Diamond Princess	\$797	\$891	\$944	\$996	\$1,112	\$524	15 Aug 19
	Japan Explorer with Kumano Fireworks	15 Aug 19	M930	8	Diamond Princess	\$618					\$524	15 Aug 19
Hong Kong	Asia & Australia	26 Sep 19	S939	19	Sun Princess	\$1,994					\$1,049	15 Aug 19

*Farse are cruise only, per person, in NZD, in complete twin accommodation as specified, based on lead Interior, Oceanview, Balcony & Mini Suite category (unless stated otherwise), inclusive of all discounts, taxes and charges (which are subject to change). Some oceanview staterooms may have event being staterooms farse based on lead Interior, Oceanview, Balcony & Mini Suite category (unless stated otherwise), inclusive of all discounts, taxes and charges (which are subject to change). Some oceanview staterooms may have event be a higher fare but also may be further other stateroom categories, please contact Princess Cruises for details. Valid for new bookings only, not combinable with any other offer. Please enquire about our standard fares if these restrictions do not suityou. Flash Promotion terms: Available to book through Polar Online only. Fares are non-refundable: 100% cancellation fees apply. To secure the booking, payment must be received by us within 1 day from when the booking is made. Offer is not combinable with Select Sailing amenities (including onboard credit) or FOCs (free of charge berths). Offers combinable with Cruise Sales, however the reduced deposit does not apply. Cabins will be booked on "Guarantee" status with cabin allocation closer to sailing at Princess Cruises discretion. To be read in conjunction with the Terms and Conditions contained in the latest Princess Cruises and with the Booking and Passage_contract/index.jsp which passengers will be booking by. Whilst all information is correct at the time of publication, offers are subject to change or withdrawal. Please and the pooking.